

Contract 18-17 Chatham Avenue Storm Drain

BID TABULATION 8/22/18

				Glacier State Contractors		BAM, LLC		Pool Engineering, Inc.		Three Dog Construction		Engineer	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Type	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 18,000	\$ 18,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500
3	Remove Structures & Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 45,000	\$ 45,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000
4	Surface Restoration/Landscaping	1	LS	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 9,000	\$ 9,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000
5	Engineer Directed Work	10	HR	\$ 500	\$ 5,000	\$ 500	\$ 5,000	\$ 500	\$ 5,000	\$ 535	\$ 5,350	\$ 450	\$ 4,500
6	Storm Drain Conduit, 36"HDPE	270	LF	\$ 175	\$ 47,250	\$ 200	\$ 54,000	\$ 250	\$ 67,500	\$ 275	\$ 74,250	\$ 300	\$ 81,000
7	Storm Drain Conduit, 24" HDPE	36	LF	\$ 245	\$ 8,820	\$ 160	\$ 5,760	\$ 200	\$ 7,200	\$ 250	\$ 9,000	\$ 160	\$ 5,760
8	Storm Drain Conduit, 12" HDPE	14	LF	\$ 365	\$ 5,110	\$ 325	\$ 4,550	\$ 340	\$ 4,760	\$ 220	\$ 3,080	\$ 80	\$ 1,120
9	72" SD Manhole	1	EA	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 9,500	\$ 9,500	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000.00
10	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 4,800	\$ 4,800	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
11	Utility Foundation	325	LF	\$ 110	\$ 35,750	\$ 10	\$ 3,250	\$ 50	\$ 16,250	\$ 100	\$ 32,500	\$ 20	\$ 6,500
12	Asphalt Concrete Paving	21	TON	\$ 700	\$ 14,700	\$ 500	\$ 10,500	\$ 700	\$ 14,700	\$ 400	\$ 8,400	\$ 300	\$ 6,300
13	Water Conduit, 6" DI	1	LS	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 7,000	\$ 7,000
14	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,750	\$ 1,750	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 700	\$ 700	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500
15	6" C900 Sewer Lateral	1	LS	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000	\$ 6,500	\$ 6,500
17	Storm Drain Joint Repair	1	LS	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500
18	Storm Drain Conduit, 6" HDPE	5	LF	\$ 200	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 100	\$ 500	\$ 200	\$ 1,000	\$ 80	\$ 400
				TOTAL	\$199,180	TOTAL	\$208,060	TOTAL	\$211,110	TOTAL	\$291,580	TOTAL	\$176,580